General Description
The MAX696/MAX697 supervisory circuits reduce the
complexity and number of components required for
power-supply monitoring and battery-control functions
in microprocessor (µP) systems. These include µP reset
and backup-battery switchover, watchdog timer, CMOS
RAM write protection, and power-failure warning. The
MAX696/MAX697 significantly improve system reliability

WDO
Pin Configurations
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX696C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice
MAX696CPE 0°C to +70°C 16 PDIP
MAX696CWE 0°C to +70°C 16 Wide SO
MAX696EPE     -40°C to +85°C 16 PDIP
MAX696EJE     -40°C to +85°C 16 CERDIP
MAX696EWE     -40°C to +85°C 16 Wide SO
MAX696MJE     -55°C to +125°C 16 CERDIP
Devices in PDIP and SO packages are available in both lead-
ed and lead-free packaging. Specify lead free by adding the +
symbol at the end of the part number when ordering. Lead free
not available for CERDIP package.

Microprocessor Supervisory Circuits
14 ______________________________________________________________________________________
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX697C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice
MAX697CPE 0°C to +70°C 16 PDIP
MAX697CWE 0°C to +70°C 16 Wide SO
MAX697EPE     -40°C to +85°C 16 PDIP
MAX697EJE     -40°C to +85°C 16 CERDIP
MAX697EWE     -40°C to +85°C 16 Wide SO
MAX697MJE     -55°C to +125°C 16 CERDIP CE IN
VCC
LLIN
MAX697
N.C. RESET